
MEN TOP HALF

1 COELLO, Arturo ESP
TAPIA, Agustin ARG

Bye

Q Qualifier

BELLUATI, Juan Cruz ARG
DOMINGUEZ, Facundo ITA

WC ALSHAHRANI, Sattam KSA
ALTHAGIB, Omar KSA

SANCHEZ BLASCO, Maximiliano ARG
JIMENEZ CASAS, Jose ESP

Bye

14 BAUTISTA, Jairo ESP
CAMPAGNOLO, Lucas BRA

9 ALONSO, Eduardo ESP
TELLO, Juan ARG

Bye

DIESTRO, Jose Antonio ESP
FERNANDEZ LANCHA, Andres ESP

PATINIOTIS, Aris ITA
TORRE, Agustín ARG

CEPERO, Alvaro ESP
AYATS DELGADO, Arnau UAE

Q Qualifier

Bye

6 GONZALEZ, Jeronimo ESP
DI NENNO, Martin ARG

LLi 7 LEAL, Javier ESP
SANZ, Jon ESP

Bye

CASTAÑO, Manuel ESP
JOFRE, Inigo UAE

ZAPATA, Teodoro ESP
CABEZA TERES, Francisco ESP

Q Qualifier

GONZALEZ, Jose Luis ESP
FERNANDEZ, Antonio ESP

Bye

12 GUTIERREZ, Carlos Daniel ARG
ALFONSO, Gonzalo Gabriel ARG

15 LIBAAK, Valentino Gabriel ARG
CHOZAS, Alex ARG

Bye

CASSETTA, Marco ITA
HUETE HERNANDEZ, Mario ESP

Q Qualifier

Q Qualifier

Q Qualifier

Bye

4 ROMAN AUGSBURGUER, Leandro ARG
LEBRON, Juan ESP

A. Coello
A. Tapia 1

 
 

 
 

J. Bautista
L. Campagnolo 14

E. Alonso
J. Tello 9

 
 

 
 

J. Gonzalez
M. Di Nenno 6

J. Leal
J. Sanz 7

 
 

 
 

C. D. Gutierrez
G. G. Alfonso 12

V. G. Libaak
A. Chozas 15

 
 

 
 

L. Roman Augsburguer
J. Lebron 4

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

Round of 64
€ 0 22 pt

Round of 32
€ 0 45 pt

Round of 16
€ 0 90 pt

Quarterfinals
€ 0 180 pt

Semifinals
€ 0 360 pt

Final
€ 0 600 pt

RELEASED
7 Feb 2026 3:32 PM

Tournament Director
Razan Alfahad

Supervisor
José Luís Martinez
Main Referee

Eduardo Willers
Referee

Alfonso Cibelli

Seeded teams
  TEAM POINTS

1. COELLO, Arturo / TAPIA, Agustin 39600
2. CHINGOTTO, Federico / GALAN, Alejandro 34640
3. YANGUAS, Miguel / STUPACZUK, Franco 14227
4. ROMAN AUGSBURGUER, Leandro / LEBRON, Juan 13000
5. NAVARRO, Francisco / GUERRERO, Francisco 10525
6. GONZALEZ, Jeronimo / DI NENNO, Martin 9460
7. LEAL, Javier / SANZ, Jon 8790
8. GARRIDO, Javier / BERGAMINI, Lucas 7078

 
  TEAM POINTS

9. ALONSO, Eduardo / TELLO, Juan 6285
10. AGUIRRE, Leonel Daniel / ARROYO, Alejandro 5224
11. GARCIA, Javier / BARAHONA, Javier 4975
12. GUTIERREZ, Carlos Daniel / ALFONSO, Gonzalo Gabriel 4908
13. RUIZ GRANADOS, Alejandro / ESBRI, Juanlu 4862
14. BAUTISTA, Jairo / CAMPAGNOLO, Lucas 4481
15. LIBAAK, Valentino Gabriel / CHOZAS, Alex 3699
16. GALA, David / GARCIA RODRIGO, Pablo 3316

Withdrawals

Retirements

 RIYADH SEASON P1
RIYADH, KSA

7 Feb 2026 - 14 Feb 2026 | € 479,068

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32



MEN BOTTOM HALF

3 YANGUAS, Miguel ESP
STUPACZUK, Franco ARG

Bye

SANTIGOSA SASTRE, Daniel ESP
SINTES VILLALONGA, Marc ESP

HERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, Pol ESP
COLLADO LOSADA, Guillermo ESP

DEUS, Nuno POR
LEYGUE, Thomas FRA

GOENAGA, Enrique ESP
GOÑI LACABE, Aimar ESP

Bye

13 RUIZ GRANADOS, Alejandro ESP
ESBRI, Juanlu ESP

16 GALA, David ESP
GARCIA RODRIGO, Pablo ESP

Bye

PERINO, Denis Tomas ITA
PIOTTO ALBORNOZ, Ignacio ARG

WC ALAZZAM, Abdulrahman KSA
ALBURAYH, Ali KSA

HERNANDEZ QUESADA, Luis ESP
JENSEN SIRVENT, Enzo ITA

GIL MORALES, Francisco Manuel ESP
SANCHEZ AGUERO, Maximiliano ARG

Bye

5 NAVARRO, Francisco ESP
GUERRERO, Francisco ESP

8 GARRIDO, Javier ESP
BERGAMINI, Lucas BRA

Bye

Q Qualifier

SAGER, Ignacio ESP
RUBINI, Juan Ignacio ARG

CAPRA, Luciano ARG
RUIZ, Victor ESP

Q Qualifier

Bye

10 AGUIRRE, Leonel Daniel ARG
ARROYO, Alejandro ESP

11 GARCIA, Javier ESP
BARAHONA, Javier ESP

Bye

WC ALKHALDI, Nawaf KSA
ALREBDI, Faisal KSA

GARCÍA, Diego ESP
MARQUES, Adrian ESP

RUBIO, Gonzalo ESP
RUIZ GONZALEZ, Javier ESP

ARCE SIMO, Maximiliano ARG
LIJÓ, Pablo ESP

Bye

2 CHINGOTTO, Federico ARG
GALAN, Alejandro ESP

M. Yanguas
F. Stupaczuk 3

 
 

 
 

A. Ruiz Granados
J. Esbri 13

D. Gala
P. Garcia Rodrigo
16

 
 

 
 

F. Navarro
F. Guerrero 5

J. Garrido
L. Bergamini 8

 
 

 
 

L. D. Aguirre
A. Arroyo 10

J. Garcia
J. Barahona 11

 
 

 
 

F. Chingotto
A. Galan 2

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

Round of 64
€ 0 22 pt

Round of 32
€ 0 45 pt

Round of 16
€ 0 90 pt

Quarterfinals
€ 0 180 pt

Semifinals
€ 0 360 pt

Final
€ 0 600 pt

RELEASED
7 Feb 2026 3:32 PM

Tournament Director
Razan Alfahad

Supervisor
José Luís Martinez
Main Referee

Eduardo Willers
Referee

Alfonso Cibelli

Seeded teams
  TEAM POINTS

1. COELLO, Arturo / TAPIA, Agustin 39600
2. CHINGOTTO, Federico / GALAN, Alejandro 34640
3. YANGUAS, Miguel / STUPACZUK, Franco 14227
4. ROMAN AUGSBURGUER, Leandro / LEBRON, Juan 13000
5. NAVARRO, Francisco / GUERRERO, Francisco 10525
6. GONZALEZ, Jeronimo / DI NENNO, Martin 9460
7. LEAL, Javier / SANZ, Jon 8790
8. GARRIDO, Javier / BERGAMINI, Lucas 7078

 
  TEAM POINTS

9. ALONSO, Eduardo / TELLO, Juan 6285
10. AGUIRRE, Leonel Daniel / ARROYO, Alejandro 5224
11. GARCIA, Javier / BARAHONA, Javier 4975
12. GUTIERREZ, Carlos Daniel / ALFONSO, Gonzalo Gabriel 4908
13. RUIZ GRANADOS, Alejandro / ESBRI, Juanlu 4862
14. BAUTISTA, Jairo / CAMPAGNOLO, Lucas 4481
15. LIBAAK, Valentino Gabriel / CHOZAS, Alex 3699
16. GALA, David / GARCIA RODRIGO, Pablo 3316

Withdrawals

Retirements

 RIYADH SEASON P1
RIYADH, KSA

7 Feb 2026 - 14 Feb 2026 | € 479,068

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64


