

1	1	COELLO, Arturo TAPIA, Agustin	ESP ARG	A. Coello A. Tapia 1
2		Bye		
3	Q	Qualifier		
4		BELLUATI, Juan Cruz DOMINGUEZ, Facundo	ARG ITA	
5	WC	ALSHAHRANI, Sattam ALTHAGIB, Omar	KSA KSA	
6		SANCHEZ BLASCO, Maximiliano JIMENEZ CASAS, Jose	ARG ESP	
7		Bye		J. Bautista L. Campagnolo 14
8	14	BAUTISTA, Jairo CAMPAGNOLO, Lucas	ESP BRA	
9	9	ALONSO, Eduardo TELLO, Juan	ESP ARG	E. Alonso J. Tello 9
10		Bye		
11		DIESTRO, Jose Antonio FERNANDEZ LANCHI, Andres	ESP ESP	
12		PATINIOTIS, Aris TORRE, Agustín	ITA ARG	
13		CEPERO, Alvaro AYATS DELGADO, Arnau	ESP UAE	
14	Q	Qualifier		
15		Bye		J. Gonzalez M. Di Nenzo 6
16	6	GONZALEZ, Jeronimo DI NENNO, Martin	ESP ARG	
17	LLi 7	LEAL, Javier SANZ, Jon	ESP ESP	J. Leal J. Sanz 7
18		Bye		
19		CASTAÑO, Manuel JOFRE, Inigo	ESP UAE	
20		ZAPATA, Teodoro CABEZA TERES, Francisco	ESP ESP	
21	Q	Qualifier		
22		GONZALEZ, Jose Luis FERNANDEZ, Antonio	ESP ESP	
23		Bye		C. D. Gutierrez G. G. Alfonso 12
24	12	GUTIERREZ, Carlos Daniel ALFONSO, Gonzalo Gabriel	ARG ARG	
25	15	LIBAAK, Valentino Gabriel CHOZAS, Alex	ARG ARG	V. G. Libaak A. Chozas 15
26		Bye		
27		CASSETTA, Marco HUETE HERNANDEZ, Mario	ITA ESP	
28	Q	Qualifier		
29	Q	Qualifier		
30	Q	Qualifier		
31		Bye		L. Roman Augsburguer J. Lebron 4
32	4	ROMAN AUGSBURGUER, Leandro LEBRON, Juan	ARG ESP	

Round of 64	Round of 32	Round of 16	Quarterfinals	Semifinals	Final
€ 0 22 pt	€ 0 45 pt	€ 0 90 pt	€ 0 180 pt	€ 0 360 pt	€ 0 600 pt

RELEASED

7 Feb 2026 3:32 PM

Tournament Director

Razan Alfahad

Supervisor

José Luis Martínez

Main Referee

Eduardo Willers

Referee

Alfonso Cibelli

Seeded teams

TEAM	POINTS
1. COELLO, Arturo / TAPIA, Agustin	39600
2. CHINGOTTO, Federico / GALAN, Alejandro	34640
3. YANGUAS, Miguel / STUPACZUK, Franco	14227
4. ROMAN AUGSBURGUER, Leandro / LEBRON, Juan	13000
5. NAVARRO, Francisco / GUERRERO, Francisco	10525
6. GONZALEZ, Jeronimo / DI NENNO, Martin	9460
7. LEAL, Javier / SANZ, Jon	8790
8. GARRIDO, Javier / BERGAMINI, Lucas	7078

TEAM	POINTS
9. ALONSO, Eduardo / TELLO, Juan	6285
10. AGUIRRE, Leonel Daniel / ARROYO, Alejandro	5224
11. GARCIA, Javier / BARAHONA, Javier	4975
12. GUTIERREZ, Carlos Daniel / ALFONSO, Gonzalo Gabriel	4908
13. RUIZ GRANADOS, Alejandro / ESBRI, Juanlu	4862
14. BAUTISTA, Jairo / CAMPAGNOLO, Lucas	4481
15. LIBAAK, Valentino Gabriel / CHOZAS, Alex	3699
16. GALA, David / GARCIA RODRIGO, Pablo	3316

Withdrawals

Retirements

MEN BOTTOM HALF

33	3 YANGUAS, Miguel STUPACZUK, Franco	ESP ARG	M. Yanguas F. Stupaczuk 3
34	Bye		
35	SANTIGOSA SASTRE, Daniel SINTES VILLALONGA, Marc	ESP ESP	
36	HERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, Pol COLLADO LOSADA, Guillermo	ESP ESP	
37	DEUS, Nuno LEYGUE, Thomas	POR FRA	
38	GOENAGA, Enrique GOÑI LACABE, Aimar	ESP ESP	
39	Bye		A. Ruiz Granados J. Esbri 13
40	13 RUIZ GRANADOS, Alejandro ESBRI, Juanlu	ESP ESP	
41	16 GALA, David GARCIA RODRIGO, Pablo	ESP ESP	D. Gala P. Garcia Rodrigo 16
42	Bye		
43	PERINO, Denis Tomas PIOTTO ALBORNOZ, Ignacio	ITA ARG	
44 WC	ALAZZAM, Abdulrahman ALBURAYH, Ali	KSA KSA	
45	HERNANDEZ QUESADA, Luis JENSEN SIRVENT, Enzo	ESP ITA	
46	GIL MORALES, Francisco Manuel SANCHEZ AGUERO, Maximiliano	ESP ARG	
47	Bye		F. Navarro F. Guerrero 5
48	5 NAVARRO, Francisco GUERRERO, Francisco	ESP ESP	
49	8 GARRIDO, Javier BERGAMINI, Lucas	ESP BRA	J. Garrido L. Bergamini 8
50	Bye		
51 Q	Qualifier		
52	SAGER, Ignacio RUBINI, Juan Ignacio	ESP ARG	
53	CAPRA, Luciano RUIZ, Victor	ARG ESP	
54 Q	Qualifier		
55	Bye		L. D. Aguirre A. Arroyo 10
56	10 AGUIRRE, Leonel Daniel ARROYO, Alejandro	ARG ESP	
57	11 GARCIA, Javier BARAHONA, Javier	ESP ESP	J. Garcia J. Barahona 11
58	Bye		
59 WC	ALKHALDI, Nawaf ALREBDI, Faisal	KSA KSA	
60	GARCIA, Diego MARQUES, Adrian	ESP ESP	
61	RUBIO, Gonzalo RUIZ GONZALEZ, Javier	ESP ESP	
62	ARCE SIMO, Maximiliano LIJÓ, Pablo	ARG ESP	
63	Bye		F. Chingotto A. Galan 2
64	2 CHINGOTTO, Federico GALAN, Alejandro	ARG ESP	

Round of 64	Round of 32	Round of 16	Quarterfinals	Semifinals	Final
€ 0 22 pt	€ 0 45 pt	€ 0 90 pt	€ 0 180 pt	€ 0 360 pt	€ 0 600 pt

RELEASED

7 Feb 2026 3:32 PM

Tournament Director

Razan Alfahad

Supervisor

José Luis Martínez

Main Referee

Eduardo Willers

Referee

Alfonso Cibelli

Seeded teams

TEAM	POINTS
1. COELLO, Arturo / TAPIA, Agustin	39600
2. CHINGOTTO, Federico / GALAN, Alejandro	34640
3. YANGUAS, Miguel / STUPACZUK, Franco	14227
4. ROMAN AUGSBURGUER, Leandro / LEBRON, Juan	13000
5. NAVARRO, Francisco / GUERRERO, Francisco	10525
6. GONZALEZ, Jeronimo / DI NENNO, Martin	9460
7. LEAL, Javier / SANZ, Jon	8790
8. GARRIDO, Javier / BERGAMINI, Lucas	7078

TEAM	POINTS
9. ALONSO, Eduardo / TELLO, Juan	6285
10. AGUIRRE, Leonel Daniel / ARROYO, Alejandro	5224
11. GARCIA, Javier / BARAHONA, Javier	4975
12. GUTIERREZ, Carlos Daniel / ALFONSO, Gonzalo Gabriel	4908
13. RUIZ GRANADOS, Alejandro / ESBRI, Juanlu	4862
14. BAUTISTA, Jairo / CAMPAGNOLO, Lucas	4481
15. LIBAAK, Valentino Gabriel / CHOZAS, Alex	3699
16. GALA, David / GARCIA RODRIGO, Pablo	3316

Withdrawals

Retirements